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Jméno

. Barbora Pychova

. Péli Lada

. Stocesova Lucie

. Koziskova Zuzana

. Péli Lada

. Daniela Pochylova

. Nikola Sobiskova

. Karolina Kovarikova
. Michaela Varmuzova
. Stocesova Lucie

. Lenka Novakova

. Machalova Zuzana
. Stursova Tereza

. Martina PospiSilova
. Simona Korenova

. Andrea Je¢menova

. Michaela Kucerova

. Lidman Linda

. Zaskolna Hana

. Novakova Sarka

. Sarka Markova

. Nela Suterova

. Chrastkova Alexandrz Unie Hlubina
. Ivona Maskova

. Honlova Martina

. Tereza Brandysova
. Krayzelova Pavlina
. Zdrazilova Eva

. Rybafova Veronika
. Cerna Michaela

. Honlova Martina

. Prouzova Petra

. Chrastkova Alexandrz Unie Hlubina
. Rybéfova Veronika

. Cerna Michaela

. Knesplova Koubkova
. Aneta Vidlafova

. Jaroslava Drskova

. Kobérova Alena

. Kobérova Alena

Jednotlivkyné (50)
Druzstvo
Slavia Praha
Sokol Bohumin
Sokol Bohumin
TJ Lomnice
Sokol Bohumin
SKK Rokycany
SKK Rokycany
SKK Rokycany
KK Vyskov
Sokol Bohumin
SKK Rokycany
Spartak Prerov
TJ Lomnice
Kuzelky AS
KK Vyskov
Kuzelky A$
Slavia Praha
Spartak Prerov
Sokol Bohumin
Spartak Prerov
Slavia Praha
Slavia Praha

Kuzelky A$
Sokol Bohumin
KK Vyskov
Sokol Bohumin
Spartak Prerov
Unie Hlubina
Unie Hlubina
Sokol Bohumin
TJ Lomnice

Unie Hlubina
Unie Hlubina
TJ Lomnice
KK Vyskov
Kuzelky A$
Unie Hlubina
Unie Hlubina

Kuzelna
Mésto AS
Hlubina
Hlubina
Lomnice
Bohumin
Rokycany
Rokycany
Rokycany
Rokycany
Bohumin
Rokycany
Lomnice
Lomnice
Mésto AS
Rokycany
Mésto AS
Mésto AS
Lomnice
Bohumin
Lomnice
Mésto AS
Mésto AS
Bohumin
Mésto AS
Hlubina
Rokycany
Hlubina
Lomnice
Hlubina
Hlubina
Bohumin
Lomnice
Hlubina
Bohumin
Bohumin
Lomnice
Rokycany
Mésto AS
Hlubina
Bohumin

Vykon
613
586
572
566
565
564
557
551
551
550
547
547
543
542
541
539
539
538
538
537
537
536
532
528
526
516
515
512
508
508
506
506
501
496
483
478
469
469
448
356

Dor
250
203
202
188
177
197
174
189
173
184
201
168
188
169
179
187
183
160
149
183
165
163
175
158
168
130
150
159
167
155
141
135
137
139
122
125
146
124
113
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Druzstvo

. Slavia Praha

. SKK Rokycany
. Sokol Bohumin
. Sokol Bohumin
. Spartak Prerov
. TJ Lomnice

. Kuzelky A$

. KK Vyskov

. Unie Hlubina

. Unie Hlubina

Druzstva (25)
KuZelna
Mésto AS
Rokycany
Hlubina
Bohumin
Lomnice
Lomnice
Mésto AS
Rokycany
Hlubina
Bohumin

30.11.2025

Vykon
2225
2219
2199
2159
2134
2093
2078
2077
1965
1867

Dor
761
761
723
651
670
636
638
628
572
506



